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Facility Schedule - by Facility/Start Time

Town of Vermilion

for Mon 19-Mar-18 thru Mon 02-Apr-18

Monday, March 19, 2018

Arena - Non Ice Start End Schedule Notes

6:00 PM Roar Lacrosse Open House7:30 PM

Tuesday, March 20, 2018

Arena - Non Ice Start End Schedule Notes

6:00 PM Roar Lacrosse Open House7:30 PM

Stadium - Ice Start End Schedule Notes

5:30 PM Atom Female Practice6:30 PM

Wednesday, March 21, 2018

Arena - Non Ice Start End Schedule Notes

6:00 PM Roar Lacrosse Open House7:30 PM

8:00 PM Rage Practice9:00 PM

Thursday, March 22, 2018

Arena - Non Ice Start End Schedule Notes

6:00 PM Roar Lacrosse Open House7:30 PM

8:00 PM Roar Jr. B Practice9:00 PM

Friday, March 23, 2018

Stadium - Ice Start End Schedule Notes

4:30 PM Public Skating6:00 PM

6:30 PM Atom Female League Playoff Game8:30 PM

Saturday, March 24, 2018

Stadium - Ice Start End Schedule Notes

1:00 PM Atom Female League Playoff Game3:00 PM

3:15 PM Public Skating4:45 PM

Sunday, March 25, 2018

Arena - Non Ice Start End Schedule Notes

12:30 PM Hwy 14 RDA Practice2:30 PM

3:00 PM Rage Practice4:00 PM

Monday, March 26, 2018

Arena - Non Ice Start End Schedule Notes

6:00 PM Tyke Lacrosse Practice7:00 PM

7:00 PM Novice Lacrosse Practice8:00 PM

8:00 PM Bantam Lacrosse Practice9:00 PM

Tuesday, March 27, 2018

Arena - Non Ice Start End Schedule Notes

6:45 PM PeeWee Lacrosse Practice7:45 PM

8:00 PM Roar Jr. B Practice9:00 PM

Wednesday, March 28, 2018

Arena - Non Ice Start End Schedule Notes

6:00 PM Tyke Lacrosse Practice7:00 PM

7:00 PM Novice Lacrosse Practice8:00 PM

8:00 PM Bantam Lacrosse Practice9:00 PM

9:00 PM Rage Practice10:00 PM

Thursday, March 29, 2018

Arena - Non Ice Start End Schedule Notes

6:45 PM PeeWee Lacrosse Practice7:45 PM
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Facility Schedule - by Facility/Start Time

Town of Vermilion

for Mon 19-Mar-18 thru Mon 02-Apr-18

Friday, March 30, 2018

Arena - Non Ice Start End Schedule Notes

8:00 AM CLOSED FOR GOOD FRIDAY11:00 PM

Sunday, April 01, 2018

Arena - Non Ice Start End Schedule Notes

3:00 PM Rage Practice4:00 PM

Monday, April 02, 2018

Arena - Non Ice Start End Schedule Notes

8:00 AM CLOSED FOR EASTER MONDAY11:00 PM
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